
Service Layer Credits: Copyright:© 2013
National Geographic Society, i-cubed

?

?

?

??

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?
?

?

?

?
?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

??

?

?

?

?

????????????????
?

?
?????

??

?
??

??

?

?

?

J
J
J
J
J
J
J

J
J
J

J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

"
"

"
"

"

"
"

"" "

"

"

"
"

"

""

"
"

"

""

"

"

"
""
"

""

"
"

"

"

"
"

""

"

"
""

"

"

"
"

"

"

""

"
"

"

"

""""

"

""
"

"

"

""
"

"

"

"

""

"
""

""

"

""
"

"""
"

"

"

"

""

"

"

"

"

"
"
"""
"""""""""""""

"""""""
""""
""""

""
""""
""""

"
""
"
""

""

""" ""
"""" """""""

""
"
"
""
""""

""
"""""
"
"""
"""
"
"
"
""""

"
"
"
""
"
"
"
"
"
""""

"""""""""
"

" ""
"

"

""
""
""

"
"
"
"
"""""

""""
""

"
""

"

"
"

"

"
"

""""""""""

"

"

""
"

"
"
"""

" "

" "

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

""

"

"

"

"

" ­ ­ ­ ­H H H H H

­­ ­ ­
H H H H

­­
­­

­­­­
­­

­

R
RR

R

RR
R
R
R R

R

R

óóóóóó

óóóóóóóóó

ó

óóó

óó

ó óóó

óó

óó

óóó
óó
óó

óó

óóó

óó

ó

ó
óóóóóóóóó

ó

óó
óó
ó
ó
óó
óó

óó

óó
ó
ó

ó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó
óó

ó
ó óó

ó

óóó

ó

óó

ó
ó
ó

óóó
óó

ó

óóóóóó

ó

óó

óó

ó
óóó

óó
óó

ó
óó
óó
óó

ó
ó
ó
ó

óó
óó

ó

ó
ó

ó

ó

óó
ó
óó

óó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

ó
ó

ó

óó

óó
óó

ó
óóó

óó

®E
®9

®9

®E

®E

®E

®E

®=

>

)(

)(
)(

)(

!

!

!

!

!

n

)(

!Pô

Ý

""XW

!

!

!

!

h

!A
ÑØ

!A

Ý
Ý

â

!Aâ

â

!A

!A

)(

â

â

â

â

Ý

─● ●

─● ●

─● ●

""XW

!

!

Ý

!Pô

Ý

!Pô

$0S

£¤285

£¤285

Div D

Div A

Div Z

Div M

622

622

622

Div P

Buffalo Peaks
Wilderness

CORA

Div T

22

5

285

RIVER

24

458

WILLOW CREEK

CAVE CREEK

SHEEP CREEK

PINE RIDGEFO
RE

ST

BL
AC

K 
MO

UN
TA

IN

BIG HILL

ASPEN

MEADOW

RICH CREEK

TWELVE MILE

EL
K RUN

LYNCH CREEK

RICH CREEK

WESTON P ASS

LY NCH CREEK

BUFFALO P EAKS

BUFFALO SP RINGS

NORTH SALT CREEK

61
8

617

63
1

616

64
5

1413

656

US
-28
5

431

433

435

P RK
-5

436

P RK-22

158

156

168

430

432

174

442

455

155

167

309

164

166

159

160

434

309.A

163

436
.2C

433.2B

433
.2A

431.2E

170

436.2B

172

435.4B

163.2A

435.4A

435.4C

436.1A

309.2A

5.2B

431.2C

436.2A

431.2B

P RK-22

H-6

H-4

H-8

H-2

H-1

H-10

DP -30

DP -23
DP -50

DP -24

DP -22
DP -56 DP -55

DP -20

DP -11

iRAWS-29

Rd  22 HS

FS Cabin

Llam a Dip

P uzzle  Dip

Jone s Hill

Ch icke n Dip

Buffalo Dip

CORA Lookout 

DP -32

DP -21

Uppe r Toad  Fre e  Dip

105°58'W

105°58'W

105°59'W

105°59'W

106°0'W

106°0'W

106°1'W

106°1'W

106°2'W

106°2'W

106°3'W

106°3'W

106°4'W

106°4'W

106°5'W

106°5'W

106°6'W

106°6'W

106°7'W

106°7'W106°8'W

39°
7'N

39°
6'N

39°
6'N

39°
5'N

39°
5'N

39°
4'N

39°
4'N

39°
3'N

39°
3'N

39°
2'N

39°
2'N

39°
1'N

39°
1'N

39°
0'N

39°
0'N

38°
59'
N

38°
59'
N

38°
58'
N

38°
58'
N

38°
57'
N

38°
57'
N

38°
56'
N

38°
56'
N

NB 7/6/18 2030Datum  NAD83

WESTON P ASS CO-P SF-001278
Ope rations Map 7/7/18
0 0.5 1 1.5

Mile s

P e rim e te r as of 7/6/18 1849 12,981 ac.

!A Dip Site

! Drop Point

─● ●Gate

â Helispot

h Lookout

""XW Mobile Weather Unit

!Pô Pump

$0S Safety Zone

Ý Spot Fire

ÑØ Water Source

n Value at Risk

) ( Division Break

" Structures
Uncontrolled Fire Edge
Completed Line

óó Completed Dozer Line

2I Completed Hand Line

2y Road as Completed Line

J J! Completed Burnout
? Range Water

Range Fence
Range Water Pipelines
Parcels
Non-FS
Boreal Toad Habitat


